TIMESPOINTS

Debit Card | Surf and Earn

TIMES INTERNET

Welcome Benefits - Save up to ¥16797 with your HDFC Bank Times Points Debit Card

Brand

Ajio

Ajio Gold

Crossloop

Cultpass Live
(Cult)

EatClub

Ease My Trip

FernsnPetals

Firstcry

Go Mechanic

Healthkart

Lakme Salon

MyGlamm

The Man Company

VLCC

Zoomcar

Offer

Up to an additional ¥500 off on a
MOV of 32000

Up to an additional ¥2000 off on a
MOV of ¥5000

Active noice cancelation blueetooth
headphones worth ¥7999 for ¥1999

21 Days trial access to cultpass LIVE
1 year EATCLUB membership worth
%199 @ %9 (For all users)

1 year EATCLUB membership worth
%199 completely free for new users

Save Up to ¥1500 on Travel Booking

%700 off on Flight round trip booking
(Min booking amount ¥3500)

%700 off on hotel booking (Min booking

amount ¥3500)

%100 off on bus booking (Min booking
amount ¥1000)"

Get 20% Off on fnp.com

Flat 32% Off sitewide

Flat ¥750 off on standard,
comprehensive and basic car
services

Complimentary HK Premium
Membership of 1 year worth ¥499

Offer 1: ¥300 off on ¥1000
Offer 2: ¥500 off on ¥2000

Offer 3: 1000 off on ¥3000

Get 50% Off on entire range of
products

%300 Off on MOV of 3999

Flat ¥500 Off on beauty services

50% Off on Zoomcar Rentals

TOTAL BENEFIT VALUE

Benefit Value

3500

%2000

%6000

7449

199

%1500

500

1000

750

499

%1000

3600

300

3500

1000

16797



