

IIMES INTERNE

Welcome Benefits - Save up to ₹16797 with your HDFC Bank Times Points Debit Card

Brand	Offer	Benefit Value
Ajio	Up to an additional ₹500 off on a MOV of ₹2000	₹500
Ajio Gold	Up to an additional ₹2000 off on a MOV of ₹5000	₹2000
Crossloop	Active noice cancelation blueetooth headphones worth ₹7999 for ₹1999	₹6000
Cultpass Live (Cult)	21 Days trial access to cultpass LIVE	₹449
EatClub	1 year EATCLUB membership worth ₹199 @ ₹9 (For all users) 1 year EATCLUB membership worth ₹199 completely free for new users	₹199
Ease My Trip	Save Up to ₹1500 on Travel Booking ₹700 off on Flight round trip booking (Min booking amount ₹3500) ₹700 off on hotel booking (Min booking amount ₹3500) ₹100 off on bus booking (Min booking amount ₹1000)"	₹1500
FernsnPetals	Get 20% Off on fnp.com	₹500
Firstcry	Flat 32% Off sitewide	₹1000
Go Mechanic	Flat ₹750 off on standard, comprehensive and basic car services	₹750
Healthkart	Complimentary HK Premium Membership of 1 year worth ₹499	₹499
Lakme Salon	Offer 1: ₹300 off on ₹1000 Offer 2: ₹500 off on ₹2000 Offer 3: ₹1000 off on ₹3000	₹1000
MyGlamm	Get 50% Off on entire range of products	₹600
The Man Company	₹300 Off on MOV of ₹999	₹300
VLCC	Flat ₹500 Off on beauty services	₹500
Zoomcar	50% Off on Zoomcar Rentals	₹1000
	TOTAL BENEFIT VALUE	₹16797